The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PRINTING LEGION 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $79.47
2025-05-03 DTDC EXPRESS LTD txn mAHZQbo -$5.00 $74.47
2025-05-03 RAZ*Shiprocket Private txn 9KH7vVR -$2.37 $72.10
2025-05-04 DTDC EXPRESS LTD txn zZVHoQ8] -$3.51 $68.59
2025-05-04 DTDC EXPRESS LTD txn 1ZH5nWM -$3.13 $65.46
2025-05-04 Froppii Pad Reshipment txn MNH5bBw -$5.32 $60.14
2025-05-12 DTDC EXPRESS LTD txn_d7HY94b -$2.85 $57.29
2025-05-17 FOXPOST BUDAO:RS TESCO txn JxHEBwx -$4.73 $52.56
2025-05-17 POSTA5047 txn_YRHxzn4 -$0.40 $52.16
2025-05-19 LA POSTE.FR txn rYHPEv2 -$5.89 $46.27
2025-05-29 Royal Mail txn_brH78Qo -$14.68 $31.59

WITHDRAWN: $47.88. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $31.59

Printing Legion is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Printing Legion's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



